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MEETING ROOM HIRE RATES 2019
For Head Box

THE RIVER ROOM
€400.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (FULL DAY)

€350.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 12.30PM / 1.00PM (HALF DAY)
€350.00 from 1.00PM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (HALF DAY)

THE GALLERY SUITE
€300.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (FULL DAY)

€250.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 12.30PM / 1.00PM (HALF DAY)
€250.00 from 1.00PM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (HALF DAY)

€200.00 for upto ¥ Day

The Board Walk Conference Room
€200.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (FULL DAY)

€180.00 from 8.30AM / 9.00AM to 12.30PM / 1.00PM (HALF DAY)
€180.00 from 1.00PM to 5.00PM / 5.30PM (HALF DAY)

€130.00 for upto ¥4 Day

Ballroom:
Length 27m / Width 10m

The Gallery Suite:
Length 12.6m / Width 9m

The Board Walk Conference Room:
Length 6m / Width 4m




THEATRE STYLE

Ballroom
Gallery
New Conference Room

CLASSROOM STYLE
Ballroom

Gallery

New Conference Room
U SHAPE

Ballroom

Gallery

New Conference Room
BOARDROOM STYLE
Ballroom

Gallery

New Conference Room
CABARET STYLE
Ballroom

Gallery
New Conference Room
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250 PAX
120 PAX
20 PAX

180 PAX
60 PAX
12 PAX

40/50 PAX
40 PAX
13 PAX

30 PAX
35 PAX
10 PAX

50 PAX
55/60 PAX
NOT POSSIBLE




